
Name Of Installer Location Phone Contact Email Website

603 Solar Canterbury

603-978-2228   

603-447-2363

Sean Carlson   

Roger Adams

sean@603Solar.com            

AdamsEnergyLLC@gmail.com www.603Solar.com

Frase Electric

South 

Tamworth 603-284-6618 kim@fraseelectric.com www.fraseelectric.com

Granite State Solar Bow 603-753-2316 Erik Schiflet info@granitesolar.com www.granitestatesolar.com

HarmonyEnergy 

Works Hampton 603-926-3366

George 

Horrocks

george.horrocks@harmonyener

gyworks.com

www.harmonyenergyworks.c

om

Norwich Solar Tech. Hanover area 802-281-3213 Steve Snyder info@norwichsolar.com www.norwichsolar.com

Nu-Watt Energy

East 

Hampstead 781-995-2331 Aiman Alawa aalawa@nuwattenergy.com www.nuwattenergy.com

Revision Energy Brentwood 603-679-1777

Heather/ 

Oliver Chag ochag@revisionenergy.com revisionenergy.com

RGS Energy National 802-793-3853 Tom Champlin tom.champlin@rgsenergy.com rgsenergy.com/

Solaflect Energy Upper Valley 802-649-3700 Rob Adams radams@solaflect.com www.solaflect.com/

Sundial Solar Chichester 603-961-0045 Fuat Ari www.sundialsolarnh.com/

V-H Energy Hopkinton 603-848-6042 Mary marya@vh-energy.com www.vh-energy.com

Salt Creek Builders Canterbury 603-783-9226 Jim Snyder saltcreek@aol.com

Jim is willing to consult with 

Do-It-Yourselfers and 

provide materials, analysis 

and advice. 

Installers Servicing Our Area

For your use, here is the list of installers we contacted during our selection process.
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